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JUNP PLITVICKA JEZERA
AUTOKAMP KORANA

Catrnja 168
47245 Rakovica
OIB : 91109303119

COLD APPETIZERS AND LARGE SALADS

,KORANA" PLATE (prosciutto, basa cheese, olives, hot peppers, butter)
DALMATIAN PROSCIUTTO (prosciutto, butter, olives)

PLATE OF LIKA CHEESES (Lika cheese, Skripavac cheese, basa cheese,
smoked Lika cheese, lamb’s lettuce, olives, mini tomatoes)

TUNA PATE (tuna, butter, lamb’s lettuce, mini tomatoes)

CHICKEN SALAD WITH PASTA

FOUR CHEESE SALAD

SOUPS

BEEF SOUP WITH HOMEMADE NOODLES
TOMATO SOUP

RAGU MUSHROOM SOUP

VEAL RAGU SOUP

PASTAS AND RISOTTOS

SPAGHETTI (Milanese, Bolognese, Carbonara)
GREEN NOODLES WITH VELEBIT PORCINI
MUSHROOM RISOTTO

VEGETABLE RISOTTO

TURKEY RISOTTO

FISH

TROUT A LA KORANA (stuffed grilled trout, mixed vegetables)
GRILLED TROUT (w/ salted potatoes and chard)

TROUT FILLET (w/ Dalmatian sides)

FRIED SQUIDS (w/ French fries, tartar sauce)

GRILLED SQUIDS (w/ Dalmatian sides)

SAUTEED STUFFED SQUIDS (stuffed with rice and squid tentacles, w/ Dalmatian sides)
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A LA CARTE DISHES

"KORANA" STEAK (veal steak stuffed with ham and cheese, w/ mushroom sauce, croquettes)
VEAL STEAK PER REQUEST (Viennese or pan-fried, w/ mashed potatoes)
GRILLED PORK CUTLET (w/ mixed vegetables in butter)

GRILLED CHICKEN FILLET (w/ French fries)

STUFFED TURKEY STEAK (stuffed steak, gorgonzola, cream sauce, rice)
BREADED TURKEY FILLET (w/ French fries)

“KORANA" PLATE for 2 people (pork chop, rump steak, skewers,
breaded chicken fillet, sausage, bacon, vegetable garnish)

SPECIAL OFFER

HUNTER'S STEW (w/ pasta)

BEEF STEAK WITH MUSHROOMS (w/ rice)
GRILLED PATTY 250 g (w/ French fries)
CEVAPCICI IN A FLATBREAD 250 g

SAUSAGES 270 g (w/ baked potatoes)
HAMBURGER (burger 180 g, w/ French fries)
CHEESEBURGER (burger 180 g, W/ French fries)

SIDE DISHES

MIXED VEGETABLES

GREEN BEANS

CARROTS

PEAS

FRENCH FRIES

SALTED POTATOES

MASHED POTATOES

DUVEC (BALKAN-STYLE RATATOUILLE)
STEWED RICE

CHARD

SALADS

MIXED SALAD
LETTUCE
TOMATO SALAD
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Serv.

Serv.

sServ.

Serv.

Serv.

Serv.

serv.

Serv.

Serv.

serv.

Serv.

Serv.

serv.

Serv.

Serv.

Serv.

Serv.

Serv.

Serv.

Serv.

Serv.

Serv.

Serv.

sServ.

Serv.

Serv.

110,00 kn
100,00 kn
65,00 kn
70,00 kn
80,00 kn
75,00 kn
180,00 kn

70,00 kn
80,00 kn
80,00 kn
70,00 kn
70,00 kn
70,00 kn
75,00 kn

25,00 kn
15,00 kn
15,00 kn
15,00 kn
15,00 kn
15,00 kn
15,00 kn
15,00 kn
15,00 kn
20,00 kn

18,00 kn
18,00 kn
18,00 kn




CUCUMBER SALAD
CABBAGE SALAD

CHEESES

LIKA'S BASA CHEESE
TRAPPISTA

LIKA CHEESE

LIKA'S SKRIPAVAC CHEESE
SMOKED LIKA CHEESE

DESSERTS

CREPES (w/ jam or chocolate)

CREPES (w/ nuts or ice cream)
STRUDEL (w/ apples or cheese)

CAKES

ICE CREAM

ICE CREAM

CREAM IN A GLASS

CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE WITH ICE CREAM
ICE CREAM WITH PUMPKIN SEED OIL

BREAD

HOMEMADE BREAD
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A notice about the manner of submitting a complaint may be found at the cash desk. VAT is included in the price.

Itis illegal to sell and serve alcoholic drinks to minors.




